
11.30 ‘The Magic Key"
12.40 pm. Popular Entertainers
1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS":Taik by Wickham Steed
1.40 Sweet and Lovely2.0 The Story Behind the Song
2.14 Music from the Movies
2.44 The Spotlight Is On
3. 0 "Tales of the Silver Grey-hound: Mexican Adventure"
3.30 Music by Beethoven —London Philharmonic Orechestr
Eleven Viennese Dances
Artur Schnabel and the London
Syinpnony Orchestra conducted
by Dr. Malcolm Sargent
Concerto No, 5 in B Flat Major(First Movement)
4.2 AFTERNOON CHAT: "Our
Birds in the Wilds: The Kiwi"
4.14 Stars of the Air
5. 0 Sacred Song Service: Rey.
T. TR. Page and Children of the
Baptist Church
6. 0 The Salt Lake City Taber-
nacle Choir
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BEG Newsreel7.0 The Dresden PhilharmonicOrchestra conducted by PaulVan kempen
Slavonic Mareh, Op, 31Tohaikovski

7.14 Bronislaw Huberman (vyio-
lintst }Melodie | Tohaikovski
7.22 The Symphony Orchestra
Nights at the Ballet

7.31 Spotlight on Music: a Pro-gramme by Hector and DorothyCrawford
7.55 Golden-voleed Tenors
8.10 Play of the Wesk: "speak:at of the Devil"Allen Roth’s Turn
8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK
8. 0 NewSreel and

commoners9.20 Maurice [gor and his Noma
Orchestra
Qear Ivan -:."

9.26 Harry Chapman (harp)9.32 Albert Sandler Trio
9.35 "How Green Was My Val-ot by’ Richard Llewellyn
Close down

al, Y 790 ke. 380 m.
&. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 From My Reeord Album
10. 0 Feminine Artists: Orches-
tras and Chorus
17. 0 METHODIST SERVICE:
Trinity Church
Preacher; Rev. W. G. Slade
Organist; Miss E, Hartley
12.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities*:4 Dinner Musie
1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS"Talk by Wickham Steed2.0 Instrumental Interlude
2.30 Music by Contemporary
Composers .
Symphony No, 3

William Schuman
"Ode to Napoleon Bonaparte"After Byron’s Poem
For Reciter, Piano and Strings
3.15 The Don Cossacks Choir
3.39 "Finech’s Fortune," — fromthe Jalna series by Mazo de laRoche
3.56 A PIANO RECITAL BYW. R. CLARKE

:Deux Arabesques Debu
esyLe Petit ane Blane

La Danse d’Olaf
Ly a atFrom the Studi

4.10 Chapter and versdi
"Requiem"
BBC Programme

5. 0 Children's Seng Service
7. 0 ROMAN CATHOLIC SER-
ae? Rp Joseph's Cathedral8. 0 NING PROGRAMME
RoyagH String OrchestraVariations on a Theme of
Tehalkovski, Op, S5A

Arensky
8.14 MARY PRATT (contralto)
|

Songs by DvorakMy Song Resounds
».- Hark How My TriangleSent Woods
songs My Mother Taught Me

:

Tune Thy Fiddle Gipsy
From the Studio

-LKL-
8.24 Bela Bartok (plano),
Joseph Szigeti (violin) and
Benny Goodman (clarinet)Contrasts Bartok
845 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary
9.22 Lener String Quartet with
C. Hobday (bass), C. Draper
(clarinet), E, W. Hincheliff
(bassoon) and A, Brain (FrenchHorn)
Octet in F Major, Op. 166

Schubert
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[AYO BeNEDIN |
6. 0 p.m. Recordings
8.16 "The Citadel"
8.30 SYMPHONIC MUSICMusic by Mozart ,

Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra,conducted by Bruno Walter
"La Finta Giardiniera" Over-
ture

Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Serenata Notturno (Serenade
No. 6, K.239)

Jean Pougnet (violin) and Sym-
phony Orehestra conducted byWalter Goehr.
Adagio in E, K.261‘

9. 0 MODERN BRITISH CHORAL
WORKS
The BRC Chorus, conducted byLeslie Woodgate"Mater Ora Fillum"

gen, 9.18 Huddersfield Choral So-
eclety with the’ London Philhar-
monie Orchestra, conducted by
Dr, Maleolm Sargent"The Hymn of Jesus’ Holst
9.35 SYMPHONIC MUSIC
Music by William Walton
Frederic Riddle (viola) andLondon Symphony Orchestra
conducted by the ComposerConcerto
10. 0 Close down

at INVERCARGI
680 kc. 44] m. i

8.45 am. Organola
|Fats Waller at the Console

9. 0 Music of the Masters:
Antonin Dvorak
The First of Two Programmes
10. O Sacred Interlude
10.15 ’Cellists Entertain |
10.30 Music from the Movies
11. 0 Music for Everyman
12. 0 Bickershaw Colliery Band
12.15 p.m. Theatre Memortes
1.0 Dinner Musie
1.265 The Coming Week from4YZ
1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS"
Talk by Wickham Steed
2.0 The Melody Lingers On
Elsie Randolph introduces song
successes from stage, film anidTin Pan Alley with Edna Kaye,
Denny Dennis and the Modern-
aires

;

BBC Programme
2.30 Harry Fryer and his Orch-
estra
A Programme of Light Orches-tral Music
BBC Programme

2.46 Men and Music: Tom Moore
The Story of the man who gave
immortality to the native musicof Ireland
BBC Programme

3.0 #$=Major Work
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
Conductor: Sir Thomas Beecham
Symphony No. 5 wn B Fiat
Major Schubert

3.26 Famous Artist: Jose ‘turbi
(pianist)
Andante Favorit in F Major,
Op. 35 Beethoven
Arabesques: No. 1 in E MajorNo, 2 in G Major Debussy
Danse Andalouse (a duet with
Amparo Iturbi Infante

—

3.47 Marion Anderson (con-tralto) and the Philadelphia
pee og Conductor; Eugenery
Alto Op, 53

Brahms
4.0 Recital for Two
4.30 Radio Stage: "It’s Hard to

_

Get News"
5. O Musical Miniatures
6.15. Spotlight on Lawrence
Tibbett
5.39 The Memory Lingers On
6.30 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE:
St. Paul’s Church
Preacher; Rey, C, J, Tocker
7.30 Gleanings from Far and
Wide
8.10 The Coming Week from
4yvz
18.16 "Blind Man's House"
8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK
9.0 -Newsreel
9.15 $Overtures by Auber
Milan Symphony Orchestra
Masaniello
London Philharmonic Orches-
ira
Crown Diamonds

9.30 "Bleak House," by Charles
Dickens
8,43 Meditation Music
10. 0 Close down

| 4LZ2[D) otRi 297 m.
9. 0 a.m, Tunes for the Breakfast
Table of
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
10. 0 Morning Melodies
10.15 Little Chapel of Good
Cheer

.

10.45 In Merry Mood
11, 0-12.0 Music by Gershwin
Concerto in’ F for Piano andOrchestra
American in Paris
Cuban Overture
Rhapsody in Blue

12. 0 Close down

Sunday. July 28; News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
: From the ZB’s,

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

OAOPee
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.33 Junior Request Session9.15 Friendly Road Children’sChoir
10,39 The Old Corral
11. O Friendly Road Service of
Seng (Radio Theatre)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session(Hilton Porter)2,0 An American Feature Pro-
gramme
3. 0 Impudent Impostors;: Car!
Hans Lody
3.30 Spotlight Band4.0 Studio Presentation
4.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5. 0 Diggers’ Session (Rod Tal-bot)

EVENING:
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.30 Uncle Tom and his SankeySingers7.0 tg This Your Favourite
7.30 dein 1ZB’s Radio Theatre8. 0 We Found a Story8.15 The Stage Presents (BBC
Programme)
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Light Classical Music9.15 Sunday Night Play10. 0 Variety Programme12. 0 Ciose down :Se
The Commercial Stations offer
first-class radio fare throughoutthe day-see the details on this
page.

|
2ZB ate ia

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8.15 Religion for Monday Morn-
ing (Rev. Harry Squires)8.39 Melodious Memories
8. 0 Children’s Choir
9.20 Sports Review
9.35 Piano Time: Alexander
Brailovsky
Popular Vocalist: Laurence

Melchior
10. 0 Band Session: Relay Well-
ington South Salvation Army
Band
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song11.12 Comedy Cameo11.30 The Services Session con-
ducted by Sergeant Major
AFTERNOON:

:12. O Listeners’ Request Session2.30 Songs by Australian Com-
posers
3. Cc From Our Overseas Library6. 0 Storytime6.30 Salt Lake City Choir

EVENING:
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.30 For the Children
6.45 Bert Wickford (baritone)(Studio Recital)7.0 Top Tunes7.30 The Stage Presents
8. 0 anes Impostors8.30 Golden Pages of Melody8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 1° ZB Gazette
9.15 is This Your Favourite
Melody?9.45 Enter a Murderer
10.15 Latin Americana10.30 Restful Melodiesee Songs of Chegr and Com-ort

if

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH} 1430 ke, 210 m.FERS»

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’sChoir
10. 0 Music Magazine featuring’ at 10.0, Sea Songs arranged forOrchestra; 10.15, Stephen Fos-ter’s "Songs; 10.30, Smile-a-While; 10.45, Piano Time
411. 0 Friendly Road Service of
on qg
11.46 Sports Talk (The Toff)

AFTERNOON:
12. O Luncheon session
2..0 Men of tmagination andThe Magic of Words (Ken Low)
2.15 Radio Matinee4.15 Music of the Novachord6. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien

EVENING:
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.45 Entr’Acte, with GeorgeThorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ (last broadcast)7.0 ‘Off Parade at Radio'sRoundtable
7.30 The Stage Presents (BBCProductions)
r impudent Impostors: Rev.D. William Dodd
8.45 Sunday Night Taik9. 0 A Studio Presentation9.15 Reserved30 Restful Music
Songs of Cheer and Com-
Variety ProgrammeClose down 4

e-L-_-_--_-_-_-_--_ SE
17. 0 Recital Time
11.40 athe Verse andusic
11.55 Close down

4ZB 1310od m
6. 0
9.0
fort
9.15
9.30

10. 0
10.30
11. 0

11.15
11.30

12. 0

2.0

MORNING:
London News
Songs of Cheer and Com-
Familiar Melodies
4ZB Junior Choristers, con-ducted by Anita Oliver
The Masked Masqueraders
Voices in Harmony
Sports Digest, Bernie Mo-Connell
A Spot of Humour
Music for Everyone
AFTERNOON:
You Asked For It, conduc-ted by Noel Robson
The Radio Matinee, com-

pered by Colin McDonald, in-
cluding The Hit Parade3.0 Tommy Handley Pro-
gramme
4,30 Rhythm in Reeds
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
|

by Anita Oliver
|

EVENING:
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (GeorgeBezar)
7. 0 ‘Impudent Impostore; JohnHatfield
7.30 The Stage Presents
8, 0 From our Album. Library
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Reserved
10. 0 Magazine of Music11.45 At Ciose of DayClose down

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 m.

8. 0 Selected Recordings
9. 0 Piano Pastimes
10. 0 Melodies That Linger
10.30 Notable Trials: The Trial
of a Fair Parricide
10.45 Round the Rotunda
11. 0 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Close down

EVENING;
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5,30 Variety6. 0 Famous Orchestras7.0 Is This Your Favourite
Melody?
7.30 The Stage Presents8.0 impudent Impostors: AdamWorth
Sunday Night Talk

8. 0 Big Ben
8.15 Reserved" Songs of Cheer. and Com-ort
10. 0 Close down

At ten o’clock this morningfrom 3ZB, "Music Magazine."* *® *&

4ZB features at 10.0 a.m.
half-an-hour of music and
melody with "Masked Mas-
queraders," | *. a
At ¥ 00 p.m, 2ZB presents
"Salt Lake City Choir" and the
evening programme includes
entertainment for all tastes.* * ®@

A wealth of entertainment
from 1ZB between 7.0 and 9.0
pm. |


